

## Please register by April 30 to ensure proper signage will be displayed.

## 2023 COUNTRY FAIR DAYS SPONSORSHIP FORM Harleysville JC Corp 501(c) (3)

Company Name			Please place a checkmark next to your choice sponsorship level:		
Contact Name				Diamond Sponsor	\$5,000+
 Email				Platinum Sponsor	\$2,500+
				Gold Sponsor	\$1,000+
Street Address				Silver Sponsor	\$750+
City	State	Zip		Bronze Sponsor	\$500+
Phone				Patron	Up to \$500

Checks should be made payable to "Harleysville JC Corp"

Registration form can be submitted by mail to: P.O. Box 298, Harleysville, PA 19438 or scanned and emailed to sponsorship@harleysvillejaycees.org



## Now accepting Venmo payments!

Visit www.HarleysvilleJaycees.org







\*Please note that contributions to our 501(c)(3) affiliate, Harleysville JC Corp. may be tax-deductible. If requested, we will send you an acknowledgement letter containing our FEIN upon receipt of your donation. Please consult your tax advisor regarding the possible tax benefits resulting from a donation to the Harleysville JC Corp. The official registration and financial information of the Harleysville JC Corp. and the Harleysville Jaycees may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll-free, within Pennsylvania, 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.